
Tees Valley PCNs 

Practice Names Network Clinical Director CD email address 

Bankhouse Surgery 

One Life PCN Dr Jackie McKenzie jacqueline.mckenzie@nhs.net Chadwick Surgery 

Havelock Grange Practice  

Headland Medical Centre 
Hartlepool Health 

PCN  
Dr Nick Timlin nick.timlin@nhs.net McKenzie Group Practice 

Wynyard Road Practice 

Drs Koh & Trory 

Hartlepool 
Network PCN 

Dr Graham Trory  graham.trory@nhs.net 

Gladstone Surgery 

West View Millenium Surgery 

Hart Medical Surgery 

Seaton Surgery 

Woodlands Family Medical Centre 

Stockton PCN  Dr Dhirendra Garg  dhirendragarg@nhs.net 

Dovecot Surgery 

Densham Surgery 

Riverside Practice 

Arrival Medical Practice 

Elm Tree Surgery 

Woodbridge Medical Practice 

Norton Medical Centre 

Billingham and 
Norton PCN  

Dr Naseem Khan  naseem.khan@nhs.net  

Kingsway Medical Centre 

Marsh House Medical Centre 

Roseberry Practice 

Queenstree Practice 

Melrose Medical Centre 

Dr Rasool 

Eaglescliffe Medical Practice 

BYTES PCN Dr Nick Steele  nick.steele@nhs.net 

Park Lane Surgery 

Thornaby & Barwick Medical Group 

Yarm Medical Practice 

Queens Park Medical Centre 
North Stockton 

PCN  
Dr Barnaby Morgan barnaby.morgan@nhs.net Tennant Street Medical Practice 

Alma Street Medical Practice 

Neasham Road Surgery 

Darlington PCN 

Dr Helen McLeish  
 

Dr Alison 
MacNaughton 

Jones 

HelenMcleish@nhs.net  
 

alisonmacnaughton-
jones@nhs.net 

Clifton Court Medical Practice 

Parkgate 

St Georges Medical Practice  

Denmark Street Surgery 

Whinfield Surgery 

Rockliffe Court Surgery 

Orchard Court 

Carmel Medical Practice  

Blacketts Medical Practice  

Moorlands Surgery 

Brotton Surgery 

East Cleveland 
PCN 

Dr Teik Goh Teik.goh@nhs.net 

Garth Surgery 

Hillside Practice 

Springwood Surgery 

Woodside Surgery 

Bentley Medical Practice 

Redcar Coastal 
PCN 

Dr Ali Tahmassebi 
[Interim CD] 

ali.tahmassebi@nhs.net 

Zetland Medical Practice 

Huntcliff Surgery 

Ravenscar Surgery 
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Tees Valley PCNs 

The Greenhouse Surgery 

The Saltscar Surgery 

Coatham Surgery 

South Grange Medical Centre 

Eston PCN Dr Ifti Lone  ifti.lone@nhs.net 

Normanby Medical Centre 

Manor House Surgery 

Eston Surgery 

Cambridge Medical Centre [M'bro] 

Park Surgery 

Central 
Middlesbrough 

PCN 
Dr Vaishali Nanda vaishali.nanda@nhs.net 

Martonside Medical Centre 

The Endeavour Practice 

Discovery Practice 

The Erimus Practice 

Prospect Surgery 

Thorntree Surgery 

Borough Road & Nunthorpe Medical 
Practice 

Holgate PCN Dr Peter Heywood peter.heywood3@nhs.net 

Foundations 1 (Fulcrum) 

Foundations 2 (Haven) 

Linthorpe Surgery 

The Village Medical Centre 

Acklam Medical Centre [Formally Bluebell] 

Greater 
Middlesbrough 

PCN 

Dr Bharat 
Kandikonda 

bharat.kandikonda@nhs.net 
 
 

Westbourne Medical Centre 

Crossfell Health Centre 

Newlands Medical Centre 

Coulby Medical Practice 

Parkway Medical Practice 

Kings Medical Practice 

Hirsel Medical Practice 
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